Masterclass

‘How to design and built a Mediterranean show case’

Sarah Eberle

Radicepura 18" October 2017

Program

9.15

9.30

9.40

10.40
12.00
13.30
14.30
15.15
17.00

Registration
Welcome by Mario Faro

Sarah Eberle Designing & building a show garden ‘The do’s and do not’s’
How to develop a story line, design details to consider

Planting and construction techniques

‘How to survive judging’

How a show garden can improve your career.

Workshop: Develop your idea for a show garden

Nursery visit: view of selecting plants for your show garden

Lunch

Personal Review

Group critique and questions

Presentation of Certification

The Organizer will provide paper and scale rule, catalogue of plants, box light lunch refreshment

Please bring your own prefer pencil with you.



