## **Masterclass**

'How to design and built a Mediterranean show case'

## Sarah Eberle

Radicepura 18<sup>th</sup> October 2017

## Program

9.15	Registration
9.30	Welcome by Mario Faro
9.40	Sarah Eberle Designing & building a show garden 'The do's and do not's'
	How to develop a story line, design details to consider
	Planting and construction techniques
	'How to survive judging'
	How a show garden can improve your career.
10.40	Workshop: Develop your idea for a show garden
12.00	Nursery visit: view of selecting plants for your show garden
13.30	Lunch
14.30	Personal Review
15.15	Group critique and questions
17.00	Presentation of <i>Certification</i>

The Organizer will provide paper and scale rule, catalogue of plants, box light lunch refreshment Please bring your own prefer pencil with you.